ADJUSTABLE
ACCESS
PLATFORMS
& LADDERS
BUY DIRECT & SAVE
Equiptec Giraffe 145
Equiptec Monkey MX21 150
VRS Squirrel Series 154

	 Large 125mm wheels – improved portability
	 and ‘easy glide’ action
Order Code Description
(number of steps
includes platform)
Platform
Height
Nominal
Reach Height
CAP-828 Order Picker Access
Platform 3 step
828mm 2.8m
CAP-1104 Order Picker Access
Platform 4 step
1104mm 3.1m
CAP-1381 Order Picker Access
Platform 5 step
1381mm 3.4m
CAP-1656 Order Picker Access
Platform 6 step
1656mm 3.7m
CAP-1933 Order Picker Access
Platform 7 step
1933mm 3.9m
CAP-2209 Order Picker Access
Platform 8 step
2209mm 4.2m
CAP-2761 Order Picker Access
Platform 10 step
2761mm 4.8m
CAP-3313 Order Picker Access
Platform 12 step
3313mm 5.3m
CAP-3866 Order Picker Access
Platform 14 step
3866mm 5.9m
156
1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au